D A T A  S H E E T
NetKey ® Category 6 U/UTP Copper Cable
Category 6 UTP copper cable meets ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
Category 6 and ISO 11801 2nd Edition Class E channel
standards. The conductors are 24 AWG copper insulated
with HDPE polymer. The copper conductors are twisted
in pairs, separated by a cross divider and covered by a low

Easy payout box	 Ensures proper performance and provides quick installation
NetKey ® Network Components
NetKey ® UTP Copper Cable
LSZH:	 NUL6C04BU-C*
LSZH-3:	 NUZ6C04BU*-CE
CM: 	 NUC6C04BU-C*
CMR:	 NUR6C04BU-C
NetKey ® Category 6 UTP Jack Module
Punchdown:	 NK688MIW**
NetKey ® Category 6 UTP Patch
Cords – CM
Foot lengths:	 NK6PC3^Y
Meter lengths:	 NK6PC1M^^Y
NetKey ® Category 6 Punchdown
Patch Panels
12-port:	 NK6PPG12WY
24-port, 1 RU:	 NK6PPG24Y
48-port, 2 RU:	 NK6PPG48Y
NetKey ® Category 6 All Molded
Punchdown Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: 	 NK6PP24P
48-port, 2 RU: 	 NK6PP48P
NetKey ® Flush Mount Modular
Patch Panels
Angled, 24-port,
1 RU:	 NKPPA24FMY